

RAWBANK DEPOT

RUE ITURI

Vibrationshopbkm@gmail.com

+243 994 037 546



FICHE DE STOCK

AIFIFA052

AIFIFA 052

Code : AIFIFA052

Mesure : Piece

Prix : 50.00

Devise USD

Total Entrée	7,616.00
Total Sortie	5,780.00
Stock	54.00
Valeur	1,836.00

Date	Libellé	Entrées	Sortes	Solde
---	Report	---	---	0.00
12-06-2026	00006	224.00	---	224.00
15-06-2026	Vente - ref. FAC-00417-626	---	4.00	220.00
15-06-2026	Transfert de stock : Vibration Shop Peniel, EXP-0086-626	---	4.00	216.00
15-06-2026	Vente - ref. FAC-00420-626	---	5.00	211.00
15-06-2026	Vente - ref. FAC-00423-626	---	4.00	207.00
15-06-2026	Transfert de stock : Vibration Shop Peniel, EXP-0087-626	---	10.00	197.00
15-06-2026	Vente - ref. FAC-00427-626	---	10.00	187.00
15-06-2026	Transfert de stock : Vibration Shop Peniel, EXP-0088-626	---	4.00	183.00
15-06-2026	Vente - ref. FAC-00439-626	---	20.00	163.00
15-06-2026	Vente - ref. FAC-00440-626	---	20.00	143.00
15-06-2026	Transfert de stock : Vibration Shop Peniel, EXP-0093-626	---	4.00	139.00
16-06-2026	Vente - ref. FAC-00451-626	---	30.00	109.00
16-06-2026	Vente - ref. FAC-00453-626	---	8.00	101.00
16-06-2026	Transfert de stock : Vibration Shop Peniel, EXP-00106-626	---	3.00	98.00
17-06-2026	Vente - ref. FAC-00508-626	---	5.00	93.00
17-06-2026	Transfert de stock : Vibration Shop Peniel, EXP-00118-626	---	4.00	89.00
18-06-2026	Transfert de stock : Vibration Shop Peniel, EXP-00127-626	---	4.00	85.00
22-06-2026	Transfert de stock : Vibration Shop Peniel, EXP-00159-626	---	12.00	73.00
22-06-2026	Transfert de stock : Vibration Shop Peniel, EXP-00161-626	---	8.00	65.00

Date	Libellé	Entrées	Sorites	Solde
22-06-2026	Transfert de stock : Vibration Shop Peniel, EXP-00164-626	---	4.00	61.00
25-06-2026	Transfert de stock : Vibration Shop Peniel, EXP-00189-626	---	7.00	54.00
		224.00	170.00	54.00